
S A N D U S K Y    C I T Y
TAX  YEAR :   2025 COLLECTION  YEAR :   2026

VALUATIONS and TAX RATES:     January 1, 2025 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
386,330 0 17,581,490 163,331,990 462,636,790 11,102,614 38,110,201 0 463,023,120 192,016,094 38,110,201 693,149,415 City
345,060 2,307,150 345,060 2,307,150 0 2,652,210 Perkins Annex
731,390 0 17,581,490 165,639,140 462,636,790 11,102,614 38,110,201 0 463,368,180 194,323,244 38,110,201 695,801,625

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

General:
3.65 3.650000 3.650000 General Fund  (Inside)
1.90 1.900000 1.900000 General Fund Inside _ Annex

Special Revenue:
0.30 0.300000 0.300000 Police Pension (Inside)
0.30 0.300000 0.300000 Fireman Fund (Inside)

Recreation
1.26 0.961266 1.077331 Recreation Additional 2023 11/7/2023 2023 Cont Cont

7.41 5.211266 5.327331 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total Approx Approx 
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes HE Loss OOC Loss

General:
3.65 3.650000 3.650000 General Fund  (Inside) 1,690,034 700,859 139,102 2,529,996
1.90 1.900000 1.900000 656 4,384 5,040 Annexed Parcels

Special Revenue:
0.30 0.300000 0.300000 Police Pension (Inside) 139,010 58,297 11,433 208,740
0.30 0.300000 0.300000 Fireman Fund (Inside) 139,010 58,297 11,433 208,740

Recreation
1.26 0.961266 1.077331 Recreation 445,088 206,865 48,019 699,972

7.41 5.211266 5.327331 GRAND TOTAL 2,413,799 1,028,701 209,987 3,652,490 69,970 24,280

City of Sandusky
Perkins LSD 3.461907 3.554783
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